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Rank Bib Category Name 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

1 966 Hosté Nezdařil Vlastimil 1:22.99 1:19.91 1:14.50 2:34.41

2 948 N2 Koutský Dominik 1:22.55 1:20.58 1:15.33 2:35.91 1.50

3 961 Hosté Řepka Martin 1:22.65 1:20.70 1:15.56 2:36.26 1.85

4 806 E-2 volná Palme Kay 1:26.19 1:23.06 1:13.22 2:36.28 1.87

5 831 E-2 volná Woppler Steffen 1:31.89 1:21.60 1:17.33 2:38.93 4.52

6 960 N2 Černý Ctibor 1:28.14 1:23.77 1:15.98 2:39.75 5.34

7 945 N2 Škván Radek 1:31.92 1:23.99 1:16.19 2:40.18 5.77

8 776 E1+2000 Lehmann Tomáš DNF 1:24.82 1:15.49 2:40.31 5.90

9 708 E1+2000 Kopecký Jan 1:19.06 1:31.14 1:21.81 2:40.87 6.46

10 803 E-2 volná Bursa Luděk 1:18.53 1:30.27 1:23.18 2:41.71 7.30

11 753 E1+2000 Kolčava Radek 1:28.03 1:25.51 1:16.58 2:42.09 7.68

12 962 Hosté Pluhař Dominik 1:25.91 1:25.14 1:18.43 2:43.57 9.16

13 573 E1-1600 Boček ml. Jiří 1:23.94 1:24.63 1:20.09 2:44.03 9.62

14 56 H-1400 Brousek Adam 1:18.57 1:41.17 1:25.53 2:44.10 9.69

15 577 E1-1600 Kašpar Michal 1:17.24 1:27.03 DNS 2:44.27 9.86

16 955 N2 Bock Václav 1:25.91 1:24.09 1:20.33 2:44.42 10.01

17 281 H+1600 Panožka Josef 1:26.87 1:28.65 1:17.95 2:44.82 10.41

18 767 E1+2000 Lehmann Karel 1:21.57 1:28.49 1:23.66 2:45.23 10.82

19 271 H+1600 Šarocha Jiří 1:30.48 1:27.47 1:19.69 2:47.16 12.75

20 993 Hosté Balvín Ondřej 1:53.63 1:27.04 1:20.46 2:47.50 13.09

21 379 N+2000 Tomášek Petr 1:29.53 1:26.95 1:20.60 2:47.55 13.14

22 398 N+2000 Zakouřil Tomáš 1:22.81 1:36.06 1:25.11 2:47.92 13.51

23 964 Hosté Veselý David 1:30.08 1:28.28 1:19.73 2:48.01 13.60

24 228 H+1600 Zajíc Tomáš 1:29.76 1:28.26 1:20.12 2:48.38 13.97

25 808 E-2 volná Kolár Tomáš 1:33.97 1:29.90 1:18.83 2:48.73 14.32

26 85 H-1400 Navrátil Luboš 1:22.81 1:36.15 1:26.14 2:48.95 14.54

27 703 E1+2000 Kopecký Radek 1:31.57 1:29.72 1:19.24 2:48.96 14.55

28 19 N-1400 Bauer Michal 1:24.27 1:36.68 1:25.06 2:49.33 14.92

29 322 N-2000 Jelínek Petr 1:32.33 1:30.40 1:19.96 2:50.36 15.95

30 333 N-2000 Pribula Mojmír 1:31.13 1:29.16 1:21.28 2:50.44 16.03

31 33 N-1400 Hřava Jaroslav 1:25.51 1:35.06 1:25.06 2:50.57 16.16

32 701 E1+2000 Hruška Jiří 1:24.81 1:31.27 1:25.79 2:50.60 16.19

32 517 E1-1600 Hess Petr 1:29.93 1:28.45 1:22.15 2:50.60 16.19

34 7 N-1400 Bobek Jiří 1:24.91 1:33.33 1:25.90 2:50.81 16.40

35 801 E-2 volná Bursa Jan 1:48.14 1:30.68 1:20.54 2:51.22 16.81

36 53 H-1400 Václavík Petr 1:24.47 1:35.07 1:27.08 2:51.55 17.14

37 8 N-1400 Bendl Martin 1:24.01 1:35.93 1:27.56 2:51.57 17.16

38 3 N-1400 Kodajek Jakub 1:24.19 1:36.80 1:27.44 2:51.63 17.22

39 410 E1-1400 Volena Jiří 1:31.85 1:33.14 1:19.96 2:51.81 17.40

40 107 N-1600 Klust David 2:11.09 1:29.93 1:22.02 2:51.95 17.54

41 5 N-1400 Benk Lubomír 1:25.62 1:39.87 1:27.06 2:52.68 18.27

42 711 E1+2000 Valášek Václav 1:34.81 1:32.74 1:20.04 2:52.78 18.37

43 373 N+2000 Matoušek Jan 1:35.47 1:32.10 1:20.86 2:52.96 18.55

44 316 N-2000 Hovorka Roman 1:32.10 DSQ 1:21.37 2:53.47 19.06

45 566 E1-1600 Pavlík Aleš 1:35.00 1:30.74 1:23.20 2:53.94 19.53

46 499 E1-1400 Klokočník ml. Tomáš 1:34.50 1:30.39 1:23.93 2:54.32 19.91

47 52 H-1400 Broousek Petr 1:24.26 1:40.97 1:30.59 2:54.85 20.44

48 338 N-2000 Matoušek Karel 1:34.18 1:32.73 1:22.61 2:55.34 20.93

49 334 N-2000 Míšek Patrik 1:35.11 1:31.83 1:23.63 2:55.46 21.05

50 469 E1-1400 Bureš Radek 1:36.99 1:34.52 1:22.32 2:56.84 22.43

51 627 E1-2000 Šafařík Martin 1:40.16 1:34.07 1:22.93 2:57.00 22.59

52 626 E1-2000 Wainer Pavel 1:39.19 1:34.66 1:22.41 2:57.07 22.66

53 101 N-1600 Kubíček Pavel 1:38.71 1:35.34 1:22.66 2:58.00 23.59

54 108 N-1600 Táborský Jan 1:32.62 2:22.12 1:25.59 2:58.21 23.80

55 557 E1-1600 Kašparová Martina DNS 1:33.27 1:24.96 2:58.23 23.82

56 981 Hosté Novotný Antonín 1:35.90 1:41.21 1:22.42 2:58.32 23.91

57 110 N-1600 Vlček Tomáš 1:34.86 1:35.24 1:23.54 2:58.40 23.99

58 640 E1-2000 Kuba Tomáš 1:43.95 1:34.31 1:24.58 2:58.89 24.48

59 356 N+2000 Němček Michal 1:34.91 1:36.09 1:24.34 2:59.25 24.84

60 34 N-1400 Pilka Radek 1:28.26 1:40.57 1:31.21 2:59.47 25.06

61 216 H+1600 Šplíchal Jiří 1:42.00 1:36.64 1:23.59 3:00.23 25.82

62 427 E1-1400 Hrubý Pavel DNS 1:35.77 1:24.68 3:00.45 26.04

63 402 E1-1400 Kroupa Roman 1:38.31 1:34.95 1:25.99 3:00.94 26.53

64 518 E1-1600 Dlouhý Vladimír 1:39.24 1:38.18 1:22.97 3:01.15 26.74

65 985 Hosté Mutl Jiří 1:36.66 1:31.97 1:29.56 3:01.53 27.12

66 339 N-2000 Brousek David 1:40.52 1:37.21 1:28.49 3:05.70 31.29

67 965 Hosté Lapiš Vladimír 1:39.85 1:40.06 1:26.95 3:06.80 32.39

68 317 N-2000 Marek Roman 1:34.72 1:32.68 1:42.07 3:07.40 32.99

69 624 E1-2000 Hanuš Oldřich 1:32.62 1:44.37 1:35.53 3:08.15 33.74

70 323 N-2000 Svoboda Zdeněk 1:39.29 1:38.01 1:30.23 3:08.24 33.83

71 306 N-2000 Moravec Jiří 1:45.25 1:40.63 1:28.61 3:09.24 34.83

72 151 H-1600 Kubová Denisa 1:34.01 1:40.38 1:35.81 3:09.82 35.41

73 986 Hosté Donát Martin 1:37.43 1:32.65 DNS 3:10.08 35.67

74 963 Hosté Černý Jiří 1:46.52 1:43.85 1:29.06 3:12.91 38.50

75 399 N+2000 Hynková Kristina 1:43.14 1:51.31 1:30.72 3:13.86 39.45

76 11 N-1400 Kuchař Patrik 1:35.21 1:47.34 1:38.91 3:14.12 39.71

77 901 E1 - 950 Webinger Jiří 1:45.55 1:40.14 1:34.06 3:14.20 39.79

78 9 N-1400 Kocál Oldřich 1:37.35 1:47.66 1:39.09 3:16.44 42.03

79 944 N2 Zakouřil Petr 1:38.40 1:42.25 DNS 3:20.65 46.24

80 567 E1-1600 Šplíchal ml. Jiří DNS 1:45.31 1:36.73 3:22.04 47.63

81 72 H-1400 Munzar Petr 1:40.18 1:44.55 1:49.64 3:24.73 50.32

82 996 Junioři Bursa ml. Jan 1:43.00 1:48.52 1:42.97 3:25.97 51.56

83 353 N+2000 Maizner Sebastian DNS 1:50.24 1:41.41 3:31.65 57.24

Rank Bib Category Name 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

84 983 Hosté Syrová Marie 1:50.07 1:43.47 DNS 3:33.54 59.13

85 921 Junioři Štefl Vít 1:49.91 1:46.71 DNS 3:36.62 1:02.21

86 807 E-2 volná Figl ml. Jiří 1:48.15 1:50.58 DSQ 3:38.73 1:04.32

87 920 E1 - 950 Štefl Martin 2:00.44 1:50.54 DNS 3:50.98 1:16.57

88 153 H-1600 Kuba Aleš 1:37.78 3:30.99 DNS 5:08.77 2:34.36

Did Not Start - 1.kolo (10)

352 N+2000 Maizner Stanislav DNS DNS DNS

353 N+2000 Maizner Sebastian DNS 1:50.24 1:41.41

427 E1-1400 Hrubý Pavel DNS 1:35.77 1:24.68

502 E1-1600 Reiss Jan DNS DNS DNS

555 E1-1600 Boček Jiří DNS DNS DNS

557 E1-1600 Kašparová Martina DNS 1:33.27 1:24.96

567 E1-1600 Šplíchal ml. Jiří DNS 1:45.31 1:36.73

779 E1+2000 Mondek Karel DNS DNS DNS

780 E1+2000 Mondek Šimon DNS DNS DNS

894 E2 volná/formul Pithard Karel DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - 1.kolo (1)

776 E1+2000 Lehmann Tomáš DNF 1:24.82 1:15.49

Did Not Start - 2.kolo (6)

352 N+2000 Maizner Stanislav DNS DNS DNS

502 E1-1600 Reiss Jan DNS DNS DNS

555 E1-1600 Boček Jiří DNS DNS DNS

779 E1+2000 Mondek Karel DNS DNS DNS

780 E1+2000 Mondek Šimon DNS DNS DNS

894 E2 volná/formul Pithard Karel DNS DNS DNS

Disqualified - 2.kolo (1)

316 N-2000 Hovorka Roman 1:32.10 DSQ 1:21.37

Did Not Start - 3.kolo (13)

153 H-1600 Kuba Aleš 1:37.78 3:30.99 DNS

352 N+2000 Maizner Stanislav DNS DNS DNS

502 E1-1600 Reiss Jan DNS DNS DNS

555 E1-1600 Boček Jiří DNS DNS DNS

577 E1-1600 Kašpar Michal 1:17.24 1:27.03 DNS

779 E1+2000 Mondek Karel DNS DNS DNS

780 E1+2000 Mondek Šimon DNS DNS DNS

894 E2 volná/formul Pithard Karel DNS DNS DNS

920 E1 - 950 Štefl Martin 2:00.44 1:50.54 DNS

921 Junioři Štefl Vít 1:49.91 1:46.71 DNS

944 N2 Zakouřil Petr 1:38.40 1:42.25 DNS

983 Hosté Syrová Marie 1:50.07 1:43.47 DNS

986 Hosté Donát Martin 1:37.43 1:32.65 DNS

Disqualified - 3.kolo (1)

807 E-2 volná Figl ml. Jiří 1:48.15 1:50.58 DSQ


